Congressional Candidate Table 5e

Top 50 House Campaigns by Disbursements
January 1, 2003 - September 30, 2004

Candidate Name
HASTERT, J DENNIS
FROST, MARTIN
STREUSAND, BENJAMIN EARL
MENENDEZ, ROBERT
SCHWARTZ, ALLYSON
HERSETH, STEPHANIE M
MCCAUL, MICHAEL
ROBINSON, VERNON LUCIUS
NEUGEBAUER, RANDY
BLUNT, ROY
WILSON, HEATHER A
MUSGRAVE, MARILYN N
OSE, MARY
FERGUSON, MIKE
PRICE, THOMAS EDMUNDS
SESSIONS, PETE MR.
BROYHILL, J EDGAR llI
STENHOLM, CHARLIE W.
LAMUTT, ROBERT BRUCE
CANTOR, ERIC
DIEDRICH, LARRY WILLIAM
MOORE, DENNIS
NORTHUP, ANNE M
WOHLGEMUTH, ARLENE MRS
PATTERSON, JEANNE L
BOREN, DAVID DANIEL
DOGGETT, LLOYD A MR.
LAMPSON, NICOLAS
WESTMORELAND, LYNN A
ROGERS, DAVID WARREN
KENNEDY, PATRICK J
HARRIS, KATHERINE
OXLEY, MICHAEL G
KERR, ALICE FORGY HON.
HELVEY, JAMES RELERFORD llI
DAVIS, GEOFFREY C
EDWARDS, CHET
PORTER, JON C SR
RANGEL, CHARLES B
ROMERO, RICHARD M.
GLENN, DYLAN C
YOUNG, DON E
DELAY, THOMAS DALE
CAFARO, CAPRI
COSTA, JIM
FOLEY, MARK
MACK, CONNIE
SIMMONS, ROBERT R
HOOLEY, DARLENE
MURTHA, JOHN P MR.
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Party
Republican Party
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Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Disbursements
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$3,948,985
$3,752,336
$3,607,179
$3,501,458
$3,367,863
$3,086,516
$2,862,855
$2,721,214
$2,644,148
$2,598,655
$2,458,594
$2,387,132
$2,360,776
$2,117,815
$2,090,925
$2,058,708
$2,010,311
$1,934,684
$1,907,530
$1,892,997
$1,853,822
$1,831,799
$1,813,300
$1,724,521
$1,673,072
$1,663,327
$1,647,423
$1,640,336
$1,626,320
$1,614,784
$1,586,658
$1,571,953
$1,567,032
$1,559,072
$1,529,824
$1,527,037
$1,525,172
$1,500,084
$1,490,149
$1,471,519
$1,446,045
$1,439,093
$1,434,919
$1,420,212
$1,413,404
$1,409,409
$1,399,794
$1,391,540
$1,374,388
$1,358,929



